RFB 2024-05 CONCRETE MATERIALS

Vendor Name and Address

CONCRETE

6 Bag Mix

7 Bag Mix

8 Pea Gravel Mix

Calcium Chloride Additive, per cubic yard

Hot Water Winter Mix, per gallon/cubic yard (please specify)
Fibers, per cubic yard

Rebar #4 21 Foot Length

Rebar#5 21 Foot Length

Rebar #6 21 Foot Length

Rebar #7 21 Foot Length

Concrete Blocks: 21/2' x21/2' X 5'

Concrete Blocks: 21/2' X21/2'X21/2'

Concrete Blocks: 2' X 2' X 2'

Concrete Blocks: 2' X 2' X 4'

Flowable Fill-CY

Conveyer Truck Fee

Short Load Fee (if applicable, must define when applied).

Vendor Name and Address

CONCRETE

6 Bag Mix

7 Bag Mix

8 Pea Gravel Mix

Calcium Chloride Additive, per cubic yard

Hot Water Winter Mix, per gallon/cubic yard (please specify)
Fibers, per cubic yard

Rebar #4 21 Foot Length

Rebar#5 21 Foot Length

Rebar #6 21 Foot Length

Rebar #7 21 Foot Length

Concrete Blocks: 21/2' x21/2' X 5'

Concrete Blocks: 21/2' X21/2'X21/2'

Concrete Blocks: 2' X 2' X 2'

Concrete Blocks: 2' X 2' X 4'

Flowable Fill-CY

Conveyer Truck Fee

Short Load Fee (if applicable, must define when applied).

Havin Red E Mix, LLC.
527 E Independence
Union MO. 63084

PRICE PER ITEM REQUESTED

$160 per truck unloaded telescoping

Under 5 yards $65

Eastern Missouri Concrete LLC.
PO BOX 440187
St. Louis, MO. 63144

PRICE PER ITEM REQUESTED

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

Min. Load Charges (Minimum 2 yard Billing)

PRICE: PER CUBIC YARD
$140.00
$148.00
$156.00

$2.75
$6.00
$6.00
Prices Vary Daily
Prices Vary Daily
Prices Vary Daily
Prices Vary Daily
N/A
N/A
$50.00
$50.00

$129 (includes master 25 agent)

PRICE: PER CUBIC YARD
$140.00
$146.00
$157.00

$2.50
$6.00
$8.00

$125.00



