## RFB 2024-05 CONCRETE MATERIALS

## Vendor Name and Address

Havin Red E Mix, LLC. 527 E Independence Union MO. 63084

CONCRETE	PRICE PER ITEM REQUESTED	PRICE: PER CUBIC YARD
6 Bag Mix		\$140.00
7 Bag Mix		\$148.00
8 Pea Gravel Mix		\$156.00
Calcium Chloride Additive, per cubic yard		\$2.75
Hot Water Winter Mix, per gallon/cubic yard (please specify)		\$6.00
Fibers, per cubic yard		\$6.00
Rebar #4 21 Foot Length		Prices Vary Daily
Rebar#5 21 Foot Length		Prices Vary Daily
Rebar #6 21 Foot Length		Prices Vary Daily
Rebar #7 21 Foot Length		Prices Vary Daily
Concrete Blocks: 2 1/2' x 2 1/2' X 5'		N/A
Concrete Blocks: 2 1/2' X 2 1/2' X 2 1/2'		N/A
Concrete Blocks: 2' X 2' X 2'		\$50.00
Concrete Blocks: 2' X 2' X 4'		\$50.00
Flowable Fill-CY		\$129 (includes master 25 agent)
	4460	

 Conveyer Truck Fee
 \$160 per truck unloaded telescoping

 Short Load Fee (if applicable, must define when applied).
 Under 5 yards \$65

Vendor Name and Address

Eastern Missouri Concrete LLC. PO BOX 440187 St. Louis, MO. 63144

CONCRETE	PRICE PER ITEM REQUESTED	PRICE: PER CUBIC YARD
6 Bag Mix		\$140.00
7 Bag Mix		\$146.00
8 Pea Gravel Mix		\$157.00
Calcium Chloride Additive, per cubic yard		\$2.50
Hot Water Winter Mix, per gallon/cubic yard (please specify)		\$6.00
Fibers, per cubic yard		\$8.00
Rebar #4 21 Foot Length	N/A	
Rebar#5 21 Foot Length	N/A	
Rebar #6 21 Foot Length	N/A	
Rebar #7 21 Foot Length	N/A	
Concrete Blocks: 2 1/2' x 2 1/2' X 5'	N/A	
Concrete Blocks: 2 1/2' X 2 1/2' X 2 1/2'	N/A	
Concrete Blocks: 2' X 2' X 2'	N/A	
Concrete Blocks: 2' X 2' X 4'	N/A	
Flowable Fill-CY		\$125.00
Conveyer Truck Fee	N/A	
Short Load Fee (if applicable, must define when applied).	Min. Load Charges (Minimum 2 yard Billing)	